
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ADDENDUM #1 – ITT No. ENG 23 – 01 

Tillicum and Lampson Active Transportation 

Improvements 

May 8, 2023 

 
The following is an addendum to all bidders. Bidders are to reference receipt of 
Addendum #1 in their submission. 
 

This addendum shall form part of the above referenced invitation to tender ITT No. ENG 
23-01 document and is to be read, interpreted, and coordinated with all other parts. The 
following revisions supersede the information contained in the original instructions and 
specifications issued for the above-named project. 

 
1. Change to the Closing Date from May 25, 2023 to June 1, 2023.  

- Refer to Invitation to Tenderers – Page 1/1 
- Refer to Instructions to Tenderers – Page 2/4, Section 3.1 

2. Change to the Substantial Performance Date from December 31, 2023 to April 
30, 2024 
- Refer to Instructions to Tenderers – Page 3/4, Section 4.2 
- Refer to Form of Tender – Page 1/17, Section 2.2 
- Refer to Form of Tender – Page 14/17, Milestone Date 
- Refer to Form of Agreement – Page 1/8, Section 1.2  

3. Addition of Supplemental Detail Drawing 
- Attached Precast curb detail 
- Refer to the following link for base plate sign mount (product 

code 21120120 or approved equivalent) 
o https://store.atstraffic.ca/base-plate-galvanized-2-3-8-od-

round-8-x-8-plate-21120120 
- Use galvanized KWIK bolt wedge anchor or approved 

galvanized equivalent for mounting sign base to concrete. 
 




